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스텝모터 회전자

부하

 x

너트

d2

x

F

Q

x

Q

F

Q cosx

Q sinx

F cosx

F sinx

3.14 d2

p

τp τp
0.35

52

50

7

단위:[mm]



-54

-34

-14

6

26

46

0 3 6 9 12 15 18

Displacement, x[mm]

F
x[
kN
/m
]

부하에 따른 모터 필요 토크
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모터 반경 및 치높이에 따른 모터 토크
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치높이 : 20 mm

치높이 : 15 mm

치높이 : 10 mm
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